
hley Ct
hley Ct
hley Ct
hley Ct
hley Ct
hley Ct
hley Ct
hley Ct
hley CtStonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Stonecrest Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

Brittany Dr

owowowo
w

owo
wowowow

Way
Way
Way
WayWay
Way
Way
Way
Way

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Hay
wag

on W
ay

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows
Rusty

 G
ate

Rusty
 G

ate

Rusty
 G

ate

Rusty
 G

ate

Rusty
 G

ate

Rusty
 G

ate

Rusty
 G

ate

Rusty
 G

ate

Rusty
 G

ate
de

n 
Gr

ai
n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

de
n 

Gr
ai

n

Harvest View

Harvest Vie

Harvest Vie

Harvest View

Harvest Vie

Harvest View

Harvest Vie

Harvest Vie

Harvest Vie

ng Ct
ng Ct
ing Ct
ng Ct
ing Ct
ng Ct
ng Ct
ing Ct
ng Ct

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 Rd

Roberts
 RdBritta

ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Britta
ny Cir

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Kings H
eig

hts 
Rd

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Dorado Dr

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Turkey Farm
 Pl

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Sick
leb

ar
 W

ay

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Ced
ar

 P
os

t

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Corn
flo

wer 
Ct

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

Hay
ca

rri
ag

e C
t

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

hi
re

 D
r

el
d

el
d

el
del
d

el
del
d

el
d

el
del
d

CtCtCtC
t

CtC
tCtCtCt

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Wheatfield

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

Lo
ng

 G
ate

 P
kw

y

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

ontgomery Rd

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%





Ellicott MillsEllicott MillsEllicott MillsEllicott MillsEllicott MillsEllicott MillsEllicott MillsEllicott MillsEllicott Mills
Middle SchoolMiddle SchoolMiddle SchoolMiddle SchoolMiddle SchoolMiddle SchoolMiddle SchoolMiddle SchoolMiddle School

4532

8740

4478

8688

8728

8712

4450

4570

8649

8572

8561

4519

8593
8587

8547

8701

4559

8528

8703

8619

8550

8717

8558

4500

4524

4531

4578

4508

4583

8721

8540

8704

8571

4504

8684

4517

4529

4550

8733

4590

4540

8568

4523

8711

8716

8639

8567

4513

8723

8598

8623

4520

8539

8740

4509

8713

8720

8712
4533

8579

8719

8620

4554

8717

4541

4527

8662

4598

4505

4562

8672

4571

4530

8720

4558

4512

8584

8732

4534

4513

4547

8721

8578

8620

4537

8650

4591

4563

4521

8645

4512

85538615

8675

8732

8736

8724
8700

4543

4516

8708

8729 4509

4516

4536

86588729

4575

4599

8733

4505

4526 4515

8724

8592

8543

8737

8705

8676

4594

4595

8707

4508

4486

4527
4531

4514

4539

4499

4509

4504

4504

4502

8704

4465

4520

8692 4524

8709

451545018708

4506
8705

4483

4502

8732

4470

4505

8677 4525

4433

4466

4511

4470

8724

4437

4503
4474

8713

4445

4441

4500

8716

4508

8696

4510

4518

4521

4516

4511

8681

4421

4386

4507

4503

8706

4429

4519

4535

4475

4449

4417

4491

4494

4567

4555

8725

8714

8709

8582

8715

4520

8736

4587

8680
8725

8728

4420

4394

4392

4500

4507

4513

4430

4512

4461

4522

8720

4479

4425

8575

8668

4523

4495

8654

4551

8710

4540

8728

8700

4520

4532

4544

4500

8554

4519

4528

4540

4508

4512

4515

4525

4536

4515
4519

4504

4524

4523

4326

4428

4409

4425

4406

4412

4406

4410

4422

4403
4401

4530

4413

4405

4402

4535

4533

8501

4437

4330

4429

4421

4465

4526

4329

4418

4361

4450

4503

4501

4318

8340

4357
8477

4309

8493

4310

4314

4322
4

4221

4385

4395

4398

4319

4325

4225

4413

4222

4302

8309

4226

4301 8351

4306

4390

4291

4396

4317

4218

4331

8502

4309

8489

4445

4417

4525

4529

4516

4414

8482

8344

8336
8494 8485

8474

8348

8345

8305

846

8352

8478

8490

4305

8486 8469

8498

8481

4442

4518

4495

4475

4356

4383

4381

4387

4399

4415

4405

4401

4509

40

40

40

Veterans
Elementary

School

Veterans Elementary School
Ellicott Mills Middle School

(School Zone)

New or Rel. End School Zone Sign

Relocated School Sign

New School Sign

 Existing End School Zone Sign

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%% Existing School Sign

Sch Flasher w/ Speed Reduction

Sch Flasher w/o Speed Reduction

Existing Speed Limit Sign

New Speed Limit Sign

N

E

S

W

Scale: 1" = 240'


